ITEX 13 — Miami Workshop List of Participants

Name email Institution

Bob Baxter robert.baxter@durham.ac.uk University of Durham

Donie Bret-Harte ffmsb@uaf.edu Institute of Arctic Biology,
University of Alaska,
Fairbanks

Elisabeth J Cooper elisabeth.cooper@unis.no The University Centre on
Svalbard (UNIS)

Anna Maria Fosaa anmarfos@ngs.fo Faroese Museum of
Natural History

Greg H. R. Henry

ghenry@geog.ubc.ca

University of British
Columbia

Annika Hofgaard annika.hofgaard@nina.no Norwegian Institute for
Nature Research,

Robert D. Hollister hollistr@gvsu.edu Grand Valley State
University

Ingibjorg Jonsdottir 1sj@unis.no The University Centre in
Svalbard, UNIS

Kari Klanderud kari.klanderud@umb.no Norwegian University of

Life Science

Julia A. Klein

jklein@nrel.colostate.edu

Natural Resource Ecology

Laboratory

Steve Oberbauer oberbaue@fiu.edu Florida International
University

Paulo Olivas poliv001@fiu.edu Florida International
University

Erla Olsen erla@ngs.fo Faroese Museum of
Natural History

Matthew C Rogers mcrogers78@hotmail.com University of Alaska,
Anchorage

Gus Shaver gshaver@mbl.edu The Ecosystems Center,
MBL, Woods Hole, MA

Gregory Starr gstarr@ufl.edu University of Florida,
Gainesville

Paddy Sullivan paddy@uaa.alaska.edu University of Alaska,
Anchorage

Jeff Welker afjmw1(@uaa.alaska.edu University of Alaska,
Anchorage

Andrea K. White a.white5@pgrad.unimelb.edu.au | The University of
Melbourne

Philip A. Wookey pw9@stir.ac.uk University of Stirling




